10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Chancellor

President

Vice Chancellor, Human Resources

Vice Chancellor, Admin Svc

Vice Chancellor, Wi, Eco,

Instructor, Mathematics

Instructor, Economics

Instructor, English

Instructor, Psychology

Instructor, History

Instructor, Physics

Instructor, Social Science

Instructor, Psychology

Instructor, P.E.

Instructor, Engineering

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Mathematics

V P Academic Affairs

Community College District Department

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJEDO-Chancellor
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-President
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJEDO-Human Resources
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJEDO-Administrative Services
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJEDO-Chancellor
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Div, Math & Science
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Social Sciences
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Psychology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Social Sciences
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Physical Science
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Social Sciences
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Psychology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical Education
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Engineering
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Mathematics
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Vice President Of
College District Instruction

Total Wages

$269,900

$203,532

$193,981

$185,756

$174,168

$163,538

$154,409

$153,826

$151,955

$151,580

$151,175

$145,328

$144,780

$142,722

$141,050

$139,505

$139,256

$138,377



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Vice President Of Student Affairs

Instructor, Reading

Instructor, P.E.

Instructor, English

Instructor, Mathematics

V P Student Affairs

Instructor, Comm Studies

Director, Fiscal Services

Instructor, English

Instructor, P.E.

Instructor, Sociology

Instructor, French

Instructor, English

Instructor, P.E.

Instructor, Esl

Instructor, Biology

Vice President Administrative

Instructor, Chemistry

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Office Of The President
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-English
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Physical Education
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-English
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Math
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Student Affairs
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Communication Studies
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJEDO-Fiscal Services
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Physical Education
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Social Science
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Foreign Language
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical Education
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A Second
College District Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Business Services Office
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Chemistry
College District

$138,185

$137,090

$136,615

$136,284

$136,194

$136,124

$134,729

$134,627

$134,010

$133,191

$132,561

$132,222

$129,919

$129,645

$129,523

$129,500

$129,135

$129,064



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Instructor, Stud Dev

Instructor, P.E.

Instructor, Bus Ed

Executive Director Of Research

Dean Soc Sci, Pe, Art, Huma

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Automotive Tech

Instructor, Mathematics

Instructor, Esl

Dean, Business & Technology

Instructor, Adaptive Pe

Instructor, Laser Techn

President

Instructor, Biology

Instructor, Mex Amer Studies

Dean, Enrollment Services

Dean, Lang Arts

Instructor, Chemistry

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Guidance
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical Education
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Business
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJEDO-Chancellor
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Div Soc Sci, Phys Ed, Art,
College District Hum

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Biological Sciences
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Automotive
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Mathematics
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A Second
College District Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Business/Service
College District Careers

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Disabled Students
College District Program

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Electronics
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Office Of The President
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Biology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Social Science
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Admissions & Records
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Language Arts
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Chemistry
College District

$128,228

$127,986

$127,764

$127,289

$127,217

$126,997

$126,322

$126,025

$125,485

$125,142

$124,939

$124,728

$124,313

$124,267

$124,165

$122,688

$122,688

$122,455



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Instructor, Cosmetology

Instructor, P.E.

Instructor, Physics

Instructor, History

Instructor, English

Instructor, English

Librarian

Engineering Instructor

Instructor, English

Instructor, Real Estate

Librarian

Instructor, Accounting

Instructor, Psychology

Instructor, Journalism

Counselor

Instructor, Early Child Ed

Instructor, Vietnamese

Police Officer Il

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Cosmetology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Physical Education
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physics
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Social Science
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Library And Library
College District Studies

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Engineering
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-English
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Business Education
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Library And Library
College District Studies

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Business Education
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Psychology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Journalism
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Equal Opport. Program
College District Services

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Early Childhood
College District Education

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Div, Language Arts
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJEDO-Campus Police
College District

$122,444

$122,391

$122,256

$121,898

$121,313

$121,299

$121,117

$121,031

$121,000

$120,929

$120,461

$120,264

$120,174

$120,067

$119,663

$119,472

$119,140

$118,998



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Counselor

Instructor, Esl

Instructor, Mathematics

Instructor, Mathematics

Instructor, Chemistry

Instructor, Chemistry

Instructor, Communication

Instructor, Bus Ed

Instructor, Art

Instructor, Mathematics

Instructor, Cosmetology

Director Of Win/Calworks Progr

Instructor, Cosmetology

Instructor, Mex Amer Studies

Instructor, Spanish

Instructor, Ethnic Studies

Instructor, Automotive Tech

Instructor, P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Counseling
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A Second
College District Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Math
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Math
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Chemistry
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Chemistry
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Communication Studies
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Business Education
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Art
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Mathematics
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Cosmetology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Workforce Initiative
College District Network

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Cosmetology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Social Sciences
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Foreign Language
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Social Sciences
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Automotive
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Physical Education
College District

$118,826

$118,587

$117,894

$117,551

$116,506

$116,409

$115,551

$115,494

$115,125

$114,632

$114,549

$113,807

$113,624

$113,333

$113,011

$112,959

$112,810

$112,743



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Dean, Enrollment Services

Manager, Applications

Instructor, Admin Justice

Instructor, Chemistry

Instructor, Esl

Instructor, Reading

Instructor, P.E.

Director Of Win/Calworks Progr

Instructor, Cosmetology

Librarian

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Admissions & Records
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJEDO-Information Technology
College District Serv/Su

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Administration Of Justice
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Chemistry
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-English As A Second
College District Language

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Reading
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Physical Education
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Workforce Initiative
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Cosmetology
College District

San Jose/Evergreen Community EVC-Library Studies
College District

$112,673

$112,641

$112,517

$112,490

$112,088

$111,817

$111,804

$111,575

$111,545

$111,033



