	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chancellor		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJEDO-Chancellor	\$269,900
2.	President		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-President	\$203,532
3.	Vice Chancellor, Human Resources		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJEDO-Human Resources	\$193,981
4.	Vice Chancellor, Admin Svc		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJEDO-Administrative Services	\$185,756
5.	Vice Chancellor, Wi, Eco,		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJEDO-Chancellor	\$174,168
6.	Instructor, Mathematics		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Div, Math & Science	\$163,538
7.	Instructor, Economics		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Social Sciences	\$154,409
8.	Instructor, English		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English	\$153,826
9.	Instructor, Psychology		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Psychology	\$151,955
10.	Instructor, History		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Social Sciences	\$151,580
11.	Instructor, Physics		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Physical Science	\$151,175
12.	Instructor, Social Science		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Social Sciences	\$145,328
13.	Instructor, Psychology		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Psychology	\$144,780
14.	Instructor, P.E.		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$142,722
15.	Instructor, Engineering		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Engineering	\$141,050
16.	Instructor, Biology		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$139,505
17.	Instructor, Mathematics		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Mathematics	\$139,256
18.	V P Academic Affairs		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Vice President Of Instruction	\$138,377

19.	Vice President Of Student Affairs	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Office Of The President	\$138,185
20.	Instructor, Reading	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-English	\$137,090
21.	Instructor, P.E.	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Physical Education	\$136,615
22.	Instructor, English	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-English	\$136,284
23.	Instructor, Mathematics	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Math	\$136,194
24.	V P Student Affairs	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Student Affairs	\$136,124
25.	Instructor, Comm Studies	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Communication Studies	\$134,729
26.	Director, Fiscal Services	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJEDO-Fiscal Services	\$134,627
27.	Instructor, English	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English	\$134,010
28.	Instructor, P.E.	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Physical Education	\$133,191
29.	Instructor, Sociology	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Social Science	\$132,561
30.	Instructor, French	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Foreign Language	\$132,222
31.	Instructor, English	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English	\$129,919
32.	Instructor, P.E.	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$129,645
33.	Instructor, Esl	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$129,523
34.	Instructor, Biology	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$129,500
35.	Vice President Administrative	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Business Services Office	\$129,135
36.	Instructor, Chemistry	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Chemistry	\$129,064

37.	Instructor, Stud Dev	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Guidance	\$128,228
38.	Instructor, P.E.	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$127,986
39.	Instructor, Bus Ed	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Business	\$127,764
40.	Executive Director Of Research	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJEDO-Chancellor	\$127,289
41.	Dean Soc Sci, Pe, Art, Huma	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Div Soc Sci, Phys Ed, Art, Hum	\$127,217
42.	Instructor, Biology	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Biological Sciences	\$126,997
43.	Instructor, Automotive Tech	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Automotive	\$126,322
44.	Instructor, Mathematics	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Mathematics	\$126,025
45.	Instructor, Esl	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$125,485
46.	Dean, Business & Technology	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Business/Service Careers	\$125,142
47.	Instructor, Adaptive Pe	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Disabled Students Program	\$124,939
48.	Instructor, Laser Techn	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Electronics	\$124,728
49.	President	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Office Of The President	\$124,313
50.	Instructor, Biology	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Biology	\$124,267
51.	Instructor, Mex Amer Studies	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Social Science	\$124,165
52.	Dean, Enrollment Services	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Admissions & Records	\$122,688
53.	Dean, Lang Arts	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Language Arts	\$122,688
54.	Instructor, Chemistry	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Chemistry	\$122,455

55.	Instructor, Cosmetology	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Cosmetology	\$122,444
56.	Instructor, P.E.	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Physical Education	\$122,391
57.	Instructor, Physics	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physics	\$122,256
58.	Instructor, History	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Social Science	\$121,898
59.	Instructor, English	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English	\$121,313
60.	Instructor, English	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English	\$121,299
61.	Librarian	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Library And Library Studies	\$121,117
62.	Engineering Instructor	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Engineering	\$121,031
63.	Instructor, English	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-English	\$121,000
64.	Instructor, Real Estate	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Business Education	\$120,929
65.	Librarian	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Library And Library Studies	\$120,461
66.	Instructor, Accounting	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Business Education	\$120,264
67.	Instructor, Psychology	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Psychology	\$120,174
68.	Instructor, Journalism	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Journalism	\$120,067
69.	Counselor	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Equal Opport. Program Services	\$119,663
70.	Instructor, Early Child Ed	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Early Childhood Education	\$119,472
71.	Instructor, Vietnamese	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Div, Language Arts	\$119,140
72.	Police Officer II	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJEDO-Campus Police	\$118,998

73.	Counselor	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Counseling	\$118,826
74.	Instructor, Esl	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$118,587
75.	Instructor, Mathematics	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Math	\$117,894
76.	Instructor, Mathematics	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Math	\$117,551
77.	Instructor, Chemistry	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Chemistry	\$116,506
78.	Instructor, Chemistry	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Chemistry	\$116,409
79.	Instructor, Communication	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Communication Studies	\$115,551
80.	Instructor, Bus Ed	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Business Education	\$115,494
81.	Instructor, Art	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Art	\$115,125
82.	Instructor, Mathematics	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Mathematics	\$114,632
83.	Instructor, Cosmetology	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Cosmetology	\$114,549
84.	Director Of Win/Calworks Progr	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Workforce Initiative Network	\$113,807
85.	Instructor, Cosmetology	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Cosmetology	\$113,624
86.	Instructor, Mex Amer Studies	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Social Sciences	\$113,333
87.	Instructor, Spanish	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Foreign Language	\$113,011
88.	Instructor, Ethnic Studies	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Social Sciences	\$112,959
89.	Instructor, Automotive Tech	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Automotive	\$112,810
90.	Instructor, P.E.	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Physical Education	\$112,743

91.	Dean, Enrollment Services	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Admissions & Records	\$112,673
92.	Manager, Applications	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJEDO-Information Technology Serv/Su	\$112,641
93.	Instructor, Admin Justice	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Administration Of Justice	\$112,517
94.	Instructor, Chemistry	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Chemistry	\$112,490
95.	Instructor, Esl	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-English As A Second Language	\$112,088
96.	Instructor, Reading	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Reading	\$111,817
97.	Instructor, P.E.	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Physical Education	\$111,804
98.	Director Of Win/Calworks Progr	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Workforce Initiative	\$111,575
99.	Instructor, Cosmetology	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Cosmetology	\$111,545
100.	Librarian	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	EVC-Library Studies	\$111,033